
2019  Spring Super Liga Assignors

association first name last name phone

AYSO United Karl Hanrahan 401-000-0000

Barrington Willie Gemp 401-247-2424

Bristol Umair Khan 401-000-0000

Burrillville Glocester Jillian Withington 401-000-0000

Central Falls Jose Ibarra 401-543-0551

Chariho Nick Linacre 401-364-9575

CLCF Ed Cardona 401-000-0000

Coventry Lee Baldwin 908-797-9254

Cumberland Jay McGinn 401-000-0000

East Greenwich Kristi Johnson 401-000-0000

East Providence Linda Flor 401-000-0000

Exeter-West Greenwich John Bennett 401-000-0000

Jamestown Jay Sisson 401-423-1341

Killingly Kathy Souza 401-225-0082

Lincoln Pam Mazzenga 401-757-5189

Middletown Ron Oard 401-847-9929

Narragansett Melissa Boze 401-000-0000

North Kingstown John May 401-741-2429

North Providence Richard Nicolo 401-000-0000

North Smithfield Kathy Souza 401-225-0082

Ocean State Mark Oliver 401-580-1064

Pawtucket Juan Montalvan 401-000-0000

Portsmouth Jeff Alexander 401-000-0000

Providence United John Sousa 401-000-0000

Scituate Kevin Klitz 401-000-0000

Smithfield Adel Cabral 401-480-5421

South County Neil Ferguson 401-783-4125

St Micahels Futebol Club Joe Mendes 508-498-9835

Tiverton Alex Farias 401-200-1258



Warren Wally Quinn 401-000-0000

Warwick Fire Fighters Bob Enright 401-486-9643

Warwick Soccer Alison O Leary 401-000-0000

West Warwick Chris Messier 401-000-0000

Westerly Frank Alessio 401-000-0000

Super Liga Kathy Souza 401-225-0082

Super Liga Michael Forte 401-996-8150

Super Liga Ed Marins 401-241-1763

Super Liga Tom Duff 401-295-1925

Super Liga Steve Mauricio 401-000-0000



email

karlhanrahan@aysounited.org

bysadirector@cox.net

umairkhan472@gmail.com

refdir@bgysa.org

jmibarra18@gmail.com

njlinacre@verizon.net

eskamayra@netzero.com

leebaldwinsoccer@gmail.com

jdm31@cox.net

kristij8878@gmail.com

andreaandnathan@aol.com

refereecoord@ewgsoccer.org

james_sisson@brown.edu

klsouza1@outlook.com

pmazzenga@verizon.net

ronoard@cox.net

mdaversa@hotmail.com

johnmayjr@aol.com

rnicolojr@gmail.com

klsouza1@outlook.com

osrefcoord@gmail.com

pachon10@cox.net

j.alexander@cox.net

johnsoccer7@yahoo.com 

kevinklitz@gmail.com

sysaref@cox.net

neilferguson@verizon.net

joemfn65@aol.com

afarias201@g.rwu.edu



wquinn@atlanticplywood.com

bob.wffsc@yahoo.com

gator18_02888@yahoo.com

chris.messier.ri@gmail.com

fvalessio@gmail.com

klsouza1@outlook.com

eastassignor@aol.com

emartins@thesuperliga.com

riduff@hotmail.com

smauricio64@gmail.com


